

## INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS ON SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH Sunday 21 - Thursday 25 April 2013 JW MARRIOTT ORLANDO, Grande Lakes, Florida, USA

http://www.schizophreniacongress.org

The 14<sup>th</sup> International Congress on Schizophrenia Research will be held exclusively in the JW Marriott Orlando in Grande Lakes, Florida Sunday 21 through Thursday 25 April 2013. Just minutes from Walt Disney World, Universal Studios, SeaWorld Parks, and other consistently favorite Orlando attractions, Grande Lakes Orlando rises above the peaceful landscape. This luxurious getaway provides an elegant oasis in a city that offers some of the best entertainment and themed attractions in the world. Enjoy convenience to the most exciting aspects and then come back to the serenity of the area's premier resort. With quick and convenient access to the Beach Line Expressway and Interstate 4, you're just moments from countless nearby attractions. At the JW Marriott, over 500 lush, tropical acres are yours to explore. Take time to delight in nature, challenge yourself with sport, nurture your interests, and lose yourself in tranquility. An endless array of environments and activities are only steps away. Check out our What To Do page for more information.

<u>Scientific submissions</u>, including general Oral/Poster abstracts, Symposia and Workshop proposals, and Young Investigator Travel Award applications are being accepted online with a <u>deadline of 19 September 2012</u>. Please visit our website, <u>www.schizophreniacongress.org</u>, to submit your abstract, symposium, workshop, and/or Young Investigator Travel Award application for review.

We will continue to present the Clinical Update and Family Forum in addition to the <u>Cognition</u> and <u>IPRN</u> satellite meetings. Updates will be posted on the website as they are available.

If you would like to be a member of the Scientific Program Review Committee, please click <u>here</u> for more information

INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS ON SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH UT SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER AT DALLAS

Dallas, Texas, USA Telephone: (214) 645-2790 Facsimile: (214) 645-2786

Email: Dorothy.denton@utsouthwestern.edu

Mailing Address:

INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS ON SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH 5323 Harry Hines Boulevard

Dallas, TX 75390-9127

Courier and Express Mail: INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS ON SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH 2201 Inwood Road; NE5.110

Dallas, TX 75235